LMV321/LMV358/LMV324 Single/Dual/Quad
General Purpose, Low Voltage, Rail-to-Rail Output
Operational Amplifiers
General Description
The LMV358/LMV324 are low voltage (2.7–5.5V) versions of
the dual and quad commodity op amps, LM358/LMV324,
which currently operate at 5–30V. The LMV321 is the single
version.

10006003
Top View
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature Range
Packaging Marking Transport Media NSC DrawingIndustrial
−40°C to +85°C
5-Pin SC70
LMV321M7
A12
1k Units Tape and Reel
MAA05A
LMV321M7X 3k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT23
LMV321M5
A13
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMV321M5X 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMV358M
LMV358M
Rails
M08A
LMV358MX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMV358MM
LMV358
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMV358MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin SOIC
LMV324M
LMV324M
Rails
M14A
LMV324MX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin TSSOP
LMV324MT
LMV324MT
Rails
MTC14
LMV324MTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
4
L
M
V